TOWN OF PLATTSBURGH
ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS

2022

Henry Hale, Chairperson

26 Seneca Drive

Plattsburgh, NY 12901
563-2407 (H) 569-2313 (C)
561-5100 or 802-863-6387 (W)
Email — hhale53@aol.com App12/22/08 Res 08-408

Expires 12/31/2025 Res. No. 020-183 Dated 12/7/2020

Sherman Rebideau

1308 Route 3

Morrisonville, NY 12962 App 4/15/02 Res 02-113
561-3727 (H) Email — shermanreb@gmail.com
Expires 12/31/2026 Res. No. 021-211 Dated 12/02/2021

Vasso LaForest

742 Route 3 (Office)

Plattsburgh, NY 12901 App 2/24/14 Res # 014-83
563-8829 (W)  Email — laforestrealty@msn.com
Expires 12/31/2022 Amend Res. No. 020-124
Dated 08/20/2020

Alternates:

Patrick Duhaime

45 Honey Drive

Plattsburgh, NY 12901

563-6027 (H) 593-8559 (C)  App 3/17/14 Res # 14-106
Email — egemduhaime@aol.com

Expires 12/31/2023 Res # 020-187 Dated 12/03/2020

Alex Forster

112 Tom Miller Rd

Plattsburgh, NY 12901  Apt 11/16/17 Res #017-282
518-643-7946 Email — alex@cfainsurance.com
Expires 12/31/2024 Res # 021-227 Dated 12/16/2021

Marianne Alexandrou

1235 Route 3

Plattsburgh, NY 12901 App 3/7/2016 Res 016-067

518-565-6111 (C) 834-2800 (W) #4 - #5

Email — geamfb@gmail.com

Expires 12/31/2023 Amend Res. No. 020-124 Dated 08/20/2020

Roger Black

28 Lakeshore Drive  App 1/12/15 Res 015-31

Plattsburgh, NY 12901 518-570-6449 (C)

563-9036 (H)  Email - scoopnorth@gmail.com

Expires 12/31/2024 Amend Res. No. 020-124 Dated 08/20/2020

Melanie Bernard Marr

6 Mohican Lane

Plattsburgh, New York 12901 App 11/10/2020 Res #020-182
518-420-7465 (C)

Email — mmmarr@hotmail.com

Expires 12/31/2023 Res #020-182 Dated 12/3/2020

Matthew Favro, Esq.

46 Court Street (Office)

Plattsburgh, NY 12901

518-561-1100 (O) Email — matthew@favrolaw.net

Stephen M. Imhoff

Code Enforcement Officer

Town of Plattsburgh — 518-562-6840 (O)
Email — stevei@townofplattsburgh.org

Drew Arthur

Code Enforcement Officer

Town of Plattsburgh — 518-562-6840 (O)
Email — drewa@townofplattsburgh.org

Donna Primiano-Masten

Zoning Board Secretary

Town of Plattsburgh - 562-6840 (O)

Email — donnapm@townofplattsburgh.org

Allen W. Reece

Code Enforcement Officer

Town of Plattsburgh — 518-562-6840 (O)
Email — allenr@townofplattsburgh.org

Regular Zoning Board of Appeals Meeting: Second Tuesday of Each Month @ 6:00 P.M.



